
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

MOBILITY ON DEMAND PILOT PROJECT / CONTRACT NO. PS121778000 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Option Year with 
enhanced service design for 
additional research 

Pending Pending $1,530,332 
$2,180,332 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $1,530,332 
$2,180,332 

 Original Contract:   $2,506,410 

 Total:   $4,036,742 
$4,686,742 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT E 

higuerose
Typewritten Text
REVISED




